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Due to an error in the typesetting process, the family
name of the first author Helen M. Sanchez was incor-
rectly written as “Sancheza”.
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The online version of the original article can be found at
doi:10.1007/s11270-016-2979-8.

H. M. Sanchez : C. Echeverria :V. Thulsiraj :
A. Zimmer-Faust :A. Flores :M. Laitz :G. Healy :
S. Mahendra : S. E. Paulson :Y. Zhu : J. A. Jay (*)
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering, University of
California Los Angeles, Los Angeles, CA 90095, USA
e-mail: jjay@seas.ucla.edu

C. Echeverria
e-mail: cecheverria@ucla.edu

V. Thulsiraj
e-mail: vthulsiraj@msmu.edu

A. Zimmer-Faust
e-mail: amityzf@ucla.edu

A. Flores
e-mail: Ariel@smithemerylabs.com

M. Laitz
e-mail: mlaitz@mit.edu

G. Healy
e-mail: ghealy@andrew.cmu.edu

S. Mahendra
e-mail: mahendra@seas.ucla.edu

S. E. Paulson
e-mail: Paulson@atmos.ucla.edu

Y. Zhu
e-mail: yifang@ucla.edu

http://crossmark.crossref.org/dialog/?doi=10.1007/s11270-016-3072-z&domain=pdf
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s11270-016-2979-8

	Erratum to: Antibiotic Resistance in Airborne Bacteria Near Conventional and Organic Beef Cattle Farms in California, USA

